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BEESHERT KIEERT
BS
YOFC-SBOA10002 | YOFC-SBOA10005 | YOFC-SBOA10020 @ YOFC-SBOA10050 | YOFC-SBOA10100
EREEEH (km) 2 5 20 50 100
e Clpagy = 2cm 5cm 20cm 1m 2m
EEETYEE (em) 1 25 5 50 50
R~ (mm) 430 (W) X 546(D) x ﬁ2.5{H} (Tt 5U 2’.!-‘14;[}‘ 430 (W) >-;446{D) X 178(H) (ﬁ:’éau £51)
ERESEET PMF / SMF | SMF
L3RS 1(F R
NEBE R BRI
HO'ted TIEE (hm) 1550
FREE (GH2) 10~13
5 (MHZ) 1,2,5,10,20
M ESEE (pe) -15000~15000 (-1.5% ~ 1.5%)
TERER 25~216
M ENEE 1°C/20pe
MEBE) () HRUE6s/km/ch
FEHENRS FC/APC
fiteg AC100~240V/50~60Hz 250 VA
Ih#E (W) 200
I{ERE(C) 0~40
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Bs YOFC-SBOR10060 YOFC-SBOR10080
fEREEERS (km) 60 80
Z{E] 2 (m) 125 1~50
FEESPIE (cm) 0.5

R (mm) 430(w) X 546(D) X 233.3(H) (7t 5U 4544)
feREAT SMF

REE 1FEY R

£ (ke 15
MESE a EAN R
TR (nm) 1550
FWHEE (GHz) 10~13
B (MHz) 1,2,5,10,20
M ESEE (pe) -15000 ~ 15000 (-1.5% ~ 1.5%)
FHEYRE 25~ 286
MEHE 1°C/50 pe
M EAYiE] (s) FaRYE6s/km/ch 4
FFEORS FC/APC
fHeg AC100-240V /50-60Hz 250 VA
TIHE (W) 300
TERE(C) 0~40
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